
It’s no secret that plants produce oxygen but did you know that researchers can actually model
how much? University faculty at an internationally recognized plant physiology research program 
have been working to determine how much fresh oxygen is produced by natural grass lawns in the 
United States. 

They gathered weather data such as temperature and solar radiation from local weather resources 
and combined it with an understanding of growth in plants to determine how many people per day 
lawns can support through fresh oxygen production. Surprised? Head on over to TheLawnInstitute.org 
to learn more! 

One 5,000 square feet grass lawn can produce enough oxygen 
each day to support 14 to 34 people, depending on location. 
Check out the map above for how much oxygen is produced near you!

TheLawnInstitute.org 
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28
LOS ANGELES

DALLAS

ATLANTA

BIRMINGHAM

COLUMBUS

RALEIGH

MINNEAPOLIS

CHICAGO

14
16

17

34
ORLANDO

30
31

29
PHILADELPHIA

17
16

30

16
WESTCHESTER

BOSTON


